
Interkorpsen - Intercorps
Stockem 12.5.2023
CC Land Dept Man

Remy LECLERCQ
4 Bn Log
Omloop : 02
Afstand : 7400m (Hoogteverschil 125m)

--/51 niet geklasseerd

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Gunther DEFERME 0:52:05
2. Tim DILEN 1:11:17
3. Serge DUSZA 1:11:25

1. 102 00:10:57 184m 59'31"/km
2. 104 00:03:20 00:14:17 182m 18'19"/km
3. 105 00:05:17 00:19:34 402m 13'09"/km
4. 108 00:05:22 00:24:56 210m 25'33"/km
5. 109 00:02:40 00:27:36 230m 11'36"/km
6. 112 00:11:17 00:38:53 604m 18'41"/km
7. 114 00:09:37 00:48:30 454m 21'11"/km
8. 126 00:06:37 00:55:07 447m 14'48"/km
9. 128 00:14:59 01:10:06 289m 51'51"/km

10. 130 00:02:11 01:12:17 113m 19'19"/km
11. 132 00:02:34 01:14:51 112m 22'55"/km
12. 135 00:05:31 01:20:22 471m 11'43"/km
13. 136 00:02:21 01:22:43 162m 14'30"/km
14. 137 00:03:21 01:26:04 202m 16'35"/km
15. 139 00:03:46 01:29:50 332m 11'21"/km
16. 122 00:15:10 01:45:00 845m 17'57"/km
17. 121 00:02:19 01:47:19 124m 18'41"/km
18. 119 00:11:38 01:58:57 353m 32'57"/km
19. 116 00:07:01 02:05:58 198m 35'26"/km
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